EMBALAGENS




EMBALAGENS

TRANSPARENTES

ZIP ZAP

Material m

7X7cm 10x10cm 15x15cm

101-TP
101-VM
101-LR
101-RS

101-VD
101-PR

Transparente
Vermelho
Laranja
Rosa

Azul

Verde

Preto

Transparente
Vermelho
Laranja
Rosa

Azul

Verde

Preto

103-TP
103-VM
103-LR
103-RS
103-AZ
103-VD
103-PR

Transparente
Vermelho
Laranja
Rosa

Azul

Verde

Preto




EMBALAGENS

OPACAS

ZIP ZAP

Material m

7x7cm 10x10cm

201-SJ Opaco 202-SJ Opaco

15x15cm

203-SJ Opaco



wy-°

* L

WA-Z0E

EMBALAGENS

TRANSLUCIDAS

ZIP ZAP

Material m

7X7¢cm 10x10cm 15x15¢cm
301-VM Vermelho 302-VM Vermelho ccAVIVES \/ermelho

<V I Amarelo Amarelo Amarelo
301-VvD Verde 302-VD REigels ceBVis Il \erde
301-AZ Azul Azul Azul
Rosa 302-RS Rosa Rosa
301-RX Roxo 302-RX Roxo Roxo




EMBALAGENS

COLORIDAS

ZIP ZAP

Material m

7X7¢cm 10x10cm
401-BR Branco 402-BR Branco

401-CZ Cinza 402-CZ Cinza

Amarelo

Amarelo

15x15cm
403-BR

403-CZ

Branco
Cinza

Amarelo
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GBI 16x20cm SRR 13x14cm
. ° ’ ® e

502-TP 16x20cm com cabide 504-TP 17x35cm

EMBALAGENS

TRANSPARENTES

COMBOTAO

Material m




Também fazemos embalagens sob encomenda, consulte-nos.

comercial@simarepresentacoes.com.br

(19) 99985-7371

www.redicap.com.br



